
TROFÉU FORTALEZA DE ORIENTAÇÃO - COFORT 21 ANOS
SABIAGUABA 13.4.2025

Clube de Orientação Fortaleza

Alexandre Euclides Dutra Ferreira
Trilha Norte CO
Course : H Vet N
Time : 0:23:26 [Points : 14]

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ivo Alexandre Lopes 0:31:44 [15]

1. 42 00:02:00  [1]
2. 31 00:00:43 00:02:43  [1]
3. 48 00:00:32 00:03:15  [1]
4. 32 00:01:03 00:04:18  [1]
5. 33 00:01:35 00:05:53  [1]
6. 74 00:02:24 00:08:17  [1]
7. 40 00:01:21 00:09:38  [1]
8. 79 00:01:05 00:10:43  [1]
9. 75 00:03:02 00:13:45  [1]

10. 67 00:05:16 00:19:01  [1]
11. 35 00:01:26 00:20:27  [1]
12. 36 00:01:23 00:21:50  [1]
13. 100 00:01:03 00:22:53  [1]
14. 999 00:00:33 00:23:26  [1]
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